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	No.
	Penyakit  Tidak Menular
	Jenis Kelamin
	Jumlah

	
	
	Laki-laki
	Perempuan
	

	1.
	Diabetes
	49
	70
	119

	2.
	Hipertensi
	14
	15
	29

	3.
	Jantung
	59
	82
	11

	4.
	Stroke
	106
	91
	197

	Jumlah 2021
	228
	258
	486

	Jumlah 2020
	312
	371
	683

	Jumlah 2019
	425
	626
	1.051


Sumber : Rumah Sakit Mitra Bangsa Pati
